

COMMUNITIES CINCO DE MAYO

P.O. Box 155038 Lufkin, TX 75915-5038 etxcincodemayo.org

Miss Communities Cinco de Mayo 2024 Entry Form

Name:	Date of Birth:
Address:	
	Email:
Parents Full Name:	
Name of School and Grade:	
List hobbies, employment, all activities and organizations currently involved in:	

Why would you like to be Miss Cinco de Mayo 2024?

What are your plans after graduation from High School/College?

What could you do to help out in your community and or what have you done to help in the community?

What are your goals for the future and what will you do to achieve those goals?

Miss Communities Cinco de Mayo 2024

The undersigned hereby agrees to follow and obey the rules and conditions that apply to this contest as described below and the final rules provided at meeting if selected to participate:

- The contestant must be single and between the ages of 17 and 21 in order to participate.
- The contestant must be a full time or part time student eager to continue a higher education.
- Contestant must participate in orientation for instructions on rules and regulations.
- The winner will be selected based on the most tickets sold as explained in rules and regulations.
- The winner will receive scholarship and prizes as explained in rules and regulations.
- The winner will be invited to participate in all events needed to represent Communities Cinco de Mayo if she is elected Miss Communities Cinco de Mayo 2024.
- The winner must be present at the Communities Cinco de Mayo celebration that will take place on Saturday, May 4, 2024 at the Kiwanis Park in Lufkin, TX.
- The winner will forfeit the scholarship and prizes if any of the conditions are not met as explained in rules and regulations.
- Contact information: Lupe Lila @ <u>glila@lufkinisd.org</u> or cell (936) 635-6634 Lucy Reyes @ <u>mLucyreyes28@gmail.com</u> or cell (936) 899-4084

Include two letters of recommendation.

Contestant's Signature

Parent's Signature (If under 18)

Witness Signature

Date

Date

Date